
   

Plexiglass Resources Guide  
Plexiglass has been identified as an effective tool to provide a physical barrier between people and to help capture 

respiratory droplets when individuals are in close contact. Facility Services is manufacturing plexiglass podium 

shields for all classrooms on campus. For departmental use, there are many freestanding or easily attachable (e.g., 

to a desk or counter) plexiglass solutions available from suppliers in various sizes. For applications that require 

custom sizing or permanent installation, a review by LSU Facility Services may be needed and a work order 

submitted to determine placement, installation, potential ventilation impacts and solutions. 

Departments may contact any of the below master contract suppliers to procure plexiglass for their workspaces. A 

purchase order must be issued for these items either through a non-catalog requisition or punch-out requisition, if 

available in the supplier catalog. For assistance from LSU Procurement, please contact Amy Bourgeois, 

ahill5@lsu.edu.  

Master Contract Supplier Product Type Supplier Representative Contact Information 
Clarus Classroom Furniture Steve Taylor 

Owner 

steve@taylorcontract.net 

Cell: 225-603-1011 

Grainger MRO/Facilities & Janitorial 

Equipment and Supplies 

Kyle Harper 

Public Sector Account Manager  - Baton Rouge, LA 

Kyle.Harper@grainger.com 

Cell: 225-315-0899 

Herman Miller Office Furniture Dru Lamb 

Louisiana Territory Manager 

dru_lamb@hermanmiller.com 

Cell: 504-452-1288 

Home Depot MRO/Facilities & Janitorial 

Equipment and Supplies 

Doug Admire 

Account Executive  - Baton Rouge, LA 

Doug.Admire@supplyworks.com 

Office: 504-899-2358 Ext. 141520 

Cell: 985-710-0047 

Irwin Seating Company Athletic Seating &  

Classroom Furniture  

Rick Lowe 

MFG Sales Representative 

ricklowe@the-lowegroup.com 

O: 281-255-4449 

C: 713-826-2117 

Medline Pharmaceuticals & 

Medical/Surgical Supplies 

Patrick Holmes 

Territory Account Manager 

PHolmes@medline.com 

Cell: 504-206-7572 

OFS Brands Office Furniture Michael Boykin 

Sales Representative 

Michael@darkgreyltd.com 

Cell: 601-955-7270 

Steelcase Office Furniture Kathleen Mumme 

Dealer Business Manager 

KMUMME@steelcase.com 

Cell: 504-915-4750 

VWR Scientific Equipment, 

Supplies, and Furniture 

Walt Braud 

Major Account Mgr Louisiana/Field Sales Coach 

walt_braud@vwr.com 

Cell: 225-931-2669 
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